Big 12 Men's Championship
Prairie Dunes Country Club
Hutchinson, KS
Championship Tees
Dates: Apr 26 - Apr 28

4 2 T1 1 Oklahoma State 296 282 278 273 1129 +9
3 1 T1 2 Oklahoma 291 286 279 274 1130 +10
TM 3 T1 3 Texas 290 294 272 275 1131 +11
T 4 T4 4 TCU 290 299 281 270 1140 +20
6 5 T4 5 Texas T Tech 301 289 280 279 1149 +29
5 6 6 6 Baylor 297 296 281 284 1158 +38
7 7 7 7 Kansas 303 301 279 280 1163 +43
9 8 8 8 Kansas State 309 301 278 286 1174 +54
10 9 9 9 WestVirginia 311 303 283 290 1187 +67
8 10 10 10 lowa State 304 312 286 288 1190 +70
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Big 12 Men's Championship
Prairie Dunes Country Club
Hutchinson, KS
Championship Tees
Dates: Apr 26 - Apr 28

Player Team

Cole Hammer Texas

Quade Cummins Oklahoma

Bo Jin Oklahoma State
Ludvig Aberg Texas Tech
Austin Eckroat Oklahoma State
Filippo Celli TCU

Logan McAllister Oklahoma
Pierceson Coody Texas

Mateo Fernandez de Oliveira TCU

Mark Reppe Baylor

Colin Kober Baylor

Parker Coody Texas

Eugenio Lopez-Chacarra Oklahoma State
Aman Gupta Oklahoma State
Mason Nome Texas

Aymeric Laussot TCU

Travis Vick Texas

Jonas Baumgartner Oklahoma State
Jacob Skov Olesen TCU

Harry Hillier Kansas

Kyle Hogan Texas Tech
Baard Skogen Texas Tech
William Duquette Kansas

Garett Reband Oklahoma
Gustav Frimodt TCU

Luke Kluver Kansas
Jonathan Brightwell Oklahoma
Patrick Welch Oklahoma
Johnny Keefer Baylor

Riccardo Leo Kansas State
Luke O'Neill Kansas State
Ryan Grider Baylor

Tim Tillmanns Kansas State
Ben Sigel Kansas

Cooper Dossey Baylor

Garrett Martin Texas Tech
Tripp Kinney lowa State
Logan Perkins West Virginia
Andy Lopez Texas Tech
Frank Lindwall lowa State
Lachlan Barker lowa State

Will Hopkins Kansas State
Mark Goetz West Virginia
Sion Audrain Kansas

Jacob Eklund
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70
67
72
71
76
69
76
71
71
76
73
76
75
78
74
75
75
73
75
76
77
78
76
72
79
81
84
76
75
77
74
74
84
74
75
76
76
75
77
79
73
80
81
77

78

74
72
67
72
71
77
69
73
73
72
74
74
74
70
73
76
77
76
81
74
72
74
74
79
73
77
72
73
78
75
77
72
73
80
80
79
80
76
71
76
80
77
75
76

76

65
72
70
66
70
69
73
70
76
70
71
72
71
70
68
72
69
68
69
69
70
74
71
68
71
68
70
69
70
72
70
78
68
71
70
70
71
71
76
71
70
68
74
75

74

Scores

67
66
68
70
65
71
68
72
67
71
71
67
69
71
74
67
69
73
66
72
72
66
71
73
70
67
67
75
71
70
73
71
70
70
71
71
69
74
73
71
74
73
68
72

73

276
277
277
279
282
286
286
286
287
289
289
289
289
289
289
290
290
290
291
291
291
292
292
292
293
293
293
293
294
294
294
295
295
295
296
296
296
296
297
297
297
298
298
300

301

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+20

+21



Big 12 Men's Championship
Prairie Dunes Country Club
Hutchinson, KS
Championship Tees
Dates: Apr 26 - Apr 28

Start Finish Player Team Scores
T44 T45 Nate Vance lowa State 76 76 75 74 301 +21
T23 T45 Etienne Papineau West Virginia 73 77 72 79 301  +21
49 48 Trent Tipton West Virginia 83 78 71 70 302 +22
T39 49 Jackson Davenport West Virginia 82 75 69 78 304 +24
50 50 Ricky Costello lowa State 79 83 74 75 311 +31
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Big 12 Men's Championship

Prairie Dunes Country Club

Hutchinson, KS

Championship Tees
Dates: Apr 26 - Apr 28

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total
1 Oklahoma State 296 282 278 273 1129
T2 Bo Jin (3) 72 67 70 68 277
5 Austin Eckroat (1) 76 71 70 65 282
T10 Eugenio Lopez-Chacarra (2) 75 74 71 69 289
T10 Aman Gupta (4) 78 70 70 71 289
T16 Jonas Baumgartner (5) 73 76 68 73 290
2 Oklahoma 291 286 279 274 1130
T2 Quade Cummins (4) 67 72 72 66 277
T6 Logan McAllister (3) 76 69 73 68 286
T22 Garett Reband (1) 72 79 68 73 292
T25 Jonathan Brightwell (2) 84 72 70 67 293
T25 Patrick Welch (5) 76 73 69 75 293
3 Texas 290 294 272 275 1131
1 Cole Hammer (2) 70 74 65 67 276
T6 Pierceson Coody (1) 71 73 70 72 286
T10 Mason Nome (4) 74 73 68 74 289
T10 Parker Coody (5) 76 74 72 67 289
T16 Travis Vick (3) 75 77 69 69 290
4 TCU 290 299 281 270 1140
T6 Filippo Celli (3) 69 77 69 71 286
9 Mateo Fernandez de Oliveira (1) 71 73 76 67 287
T16 Aymeric Laussot (5) 75 76 72 67 290
T19 Jacob Skov Olesen (2) 75 81 69 66 291
T25 Gustav Frimodt (4) 79 73 71 70 293
5 Texas Tech 301 289 280 279 1149
4 Ludvig Aberg (1) 71 72 66 70 279
T19 Kyle Hogan (2) 77 72 70 72 291
T22 Baard Skogen (5) 78 74 74 66 292
T35 Garrett Martin (3) 76 79 70 71 296
T39 Andy Lopez (4) 77 71 76 73 297
6 Baylor 297 296 281 284 1158
T10 Colin Kober (2) 73 74 7 71 289
T10 Mark Reppe (5) 76 72 70 71 289
T29 Johnny Keefer (4) 75 78 70 4l 294
T32 Ryan Grider (3) 74 72 78 71 295
T35 Cooper Dossey (1) 75 80 70 71 296
7 Kansas 303 301 279 280 1163
T19 Harry Hillier (2) 76 74 69 72 291
T22 William Duquette (4) 76 74 71 71 292
T25 Luke Kluver (1) 81 77 68 67 293
T32 Ben Sigel (3) 74 80 71 70 295
44 Sion Audrain (5) 77 76 75 72 300

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total
8 Kansas State 309 301 278 286 1174
T29 Riccardo Leo (4) 7 75 72 70 294
T29 Luke O'Neill (5) 74 77 70 73 294
T32 Tim Tillmanns (2) 84 73 68 70 295
T42 Will Hopkins (1) 80 77 68 73 298
T45 Jacob Eklund (3) 78 76 74 73 301
9 West Virginia 311 303 283 290 1187
T35 Logan Perkins (4) 75 76 71 74 296
T42 Mark Goetz (1) 81 75 74 68 298
T45 Etienne Papineau (2) 73 7 72 79 301
48 Trent Tipton (3) 83 78 71 70 302
49 Jackson Davenport (5) 82 75 69 78 304
10 lowa State 304 312 286 288 1190
T35 Tripp Kinney (1) 76 80 71 69 296
T39 Lachlan Barker (2) 73 80 70 74 297
T39 Frank Lindwall (3) 79 76 71 7 297
T45 Nate Vance (4) 76 76 75 74 301
50 Ricky Costello (5) 79 83 74 75 311
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Big 12 Men's Championship

Prairie Dunes Country Club

Hutchinson, KS

Championship Tees
Dates: Apr 26 - Apr 28

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

J. Brightwell Oklahoma 2.88 -2 B. Jin Okla. St. 3.90 -5 H. Hillier Kansas 425 -6

F. Celli TCU 288 -2 C. Hammer Texas 3.96 -2 M. Reppe Baylor 425 -6

C. Kober Baylor 3.00 E Q. Cummins Oklahoma  4.00 E L. McAllister ~ Oklahoma 4.38 -5

Q. Cummins Oklahoma 3.00 E L. Aberg Texas Tech 4.02 +1 A. Gupta Okla. St. 450 -4

P. Coody Texas 3.06 +1 A. Eckroat Okla. St. 404 +2 T. Kinney lowa State 4.50 -4

C. Hammer Texas 3.06 +1 L. McAllister Oklahoma 4.10 +5 L. Aberg Texas Tech 4.50 -4

A. Eckroat Okla. St. 3.13 +2 E. Lopez-Chacarra Okla. St. 410 +5 T. Tilmanns Kansas St. 4.50 -4

P. Coody Texas 3.13 +2 P. Coody Texas 413 +6 G. Frimodt TCU 450 -4

L. Aberg Texas Tech 3.13 +2 G. Reband Oklahoma 4.15 +7 A. Laussot TCU 450 -4

W. Duquette Kansas 3.13 +2 M. de Oliveira TCU 415 47 M. Nome Texas 450 -4

M. de Oliveira  TCU 3.13 +2 J. Olesen TCU 415 47 C. Kober Baylor 450 -4

M. Reppe Baylor 3.13 +2 T. Vick Texas 417 48 K. Hogan Texas Tech 4.63 -3

B. Skogen Texas Tech 3.13 +2 A. Gupta Okla. St. 417 48 Q. Cummins  Oklahoma  4.63 -3

T. Vick Texas 3.19 +3 H. Hillier Kansas 417 +8 E. Papineau W Virginia 4.63 -3

B. Jin Okla. St. 3.19 +3 P. Coody Texas 419 49 P. Welch Oklahoma 4.63 -3

J. Baumgartner Okla. St. 3.19 +3 L. Barker lowa State 4.19  +9 T. Tipton W Virginia  4.63 -3

R. Grider Baylor 3.19 +3 M. Nome Texas 419 49 J. Keefer Baylor 463 -3

L. Perkins W Virginia  3.19 +3 A. Laussot TCU 419 49 M. Goetz W Virginia 4.63 -3

L. Kluver Kansas 3.19 +3 J. Baumgartner Okla. St. 419 49 C. Hammer Texas 463 -3

B. Sigel Kansas 325 +4 L. O'Neill Kansas St. 4.21 +10 J. Olesen TCU 463 -3

T. Kinney lowa State 3.25 +4 B. Sigel Kansas 421 +10 F. Celli TCU 463 -3

K. Hogan Texas Tech 3.25 +4 R. Leo Kansas St. 4.21 +10 M. de Oliveira TCU 475 -2

Eagles Birdies Pars

L. Kluver Kansas 2 |C. Hammer Texas 19 |A. Lopez Texas Tech 48
H. Hillier Kansas 2 |L. Aberg Texas Tech 19 |A. Laussot TCU 47
M. Reppe Baylor 1 |Q. Cummins Oklahoma 18 |B. Skogen Texas Tech 47
A. Lopez Texas Tech 1 |A. Eckroat Okla. St. 18 |B. Jin Okla. St. 47
L. McAllister Oklahoma 1 |L. McAllister Oklahoma 17 |W. Hopkins Kansas St. 46
L. Aberg Texas Tech 1 |J. Baumgartner Okla. St. 15 |H. Hillier Kansas 45
R. Leo Kansas St. 1 |B.Jin Okla. St. 14 |T. Vick Texas 45
K. Hogan Texas Tech 1 |P. Coody Texas 14 |M. de Oliveira TCU 45
T. Kinney lowa State 1 |F. Lindwall lowa State 14 |K. Hogan Texas Tech 45
J. Keefer Baylor 1 |G. Reband Oklahoma 14 |M. Nome Texas 44
M. Nome Texas 1 |E. Papineau W Virginia 14 |P. Welch Oklahoma 44
E. Lopez-Chacarra Okla. St. 1 |C. Kober Baylor 14 |A. Gupta Okla. St. 44
J. Baumgartner Okla. St. 1 |E. Lopez-Chacarra Okla. St. 13 |F. Celli TCU 44
J. Brightwell Oklahoma 1 |G. Martin Texas Tech 13 |M. Reppe Baylor 43
T. Tillmanns Kansas St. 13 |G. Frimodt TCU 43
W. Duquette Kansas 13 |P. Coody Texas 43
J. Olesen TCU 12 |J. Olesen TCU 42
R. Grider Baylor 12 |P. Coody Texas 42
P. Coody Texas 12 |J. Keefer Baylor 42
A. Gupta Okla. St. 11 |N. Vance lowa State 42
M. Goetz W Virginia 11 |C. Dossey Baylor 42
L. Barker lowa State 11 |L. Perkins W Virginia 42
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Big 12 Men's Championship
Prairie Dunes Country Club
Hutchinson,
Champlonshlp Tees
Dates: Apr 26 - Apr 28

Average score per round

[ Champlonshlp Tees| 7580

2 Championship Tees 75.06 50
3 Championship Tees 70.82 50
4 IChampionship Tees | 70.70 | 50

Total Average Scores
Championship Tees 73.09 200

Prairie Dunes Country Club: Championship Tees

doub e doub e average

4 467 9 11 4| 538 +0.32
+0.
21/ 31 170 8| 30 9 2 1 5] 3| 204 032
18| 4] 396 +0.28
4 13 7
3 365 30 12| 4| 39 +0.26
4| 3| 174 9| 37 4 13| 4| 452 +0.20
5| 4| 482 5| 34 8 3 2 3] 170 +0.18
6| 4| 403 12 | 32 6 5| 4] 482 +0.18
71 5| 521 3 27 || 18 2 9| 4| 474 +0.18
8 | 4| a7 7028 15 8| 4] 4m +0.16
1 1 +0.12
9| 4| 474 5 33 10 2 0| 3[ % 0
11 4| 467 +0.00
10| 3/ 185 3| 38 9
16| 4] 431 +0.00
1| 4| 538 5 29 13 2 1 4| 3| 174 0.10
12 4 395 4 32 12 1 1 3| 4| 365 -0.12
13| 4| 452 9| 27 10 3 1 6| 4| 403 -0.12
14| 4| 409 21| 23 6 171 5[ 531 -0.24
51 3 20 31 30 6 r 14| 4] 409 -0.30
7] 5] 521 -0.62
16| 4| 431 7| 36 7
17| 5| 531 1 24 | 16 6 1 2
18| 4| 39 41| 33 9 3 1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22174&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22174&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22174&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22174&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22174&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22174&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22174&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22174&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22174&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22174&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22174&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22174&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22174&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22174&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22174&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22174&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22174&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22174&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22174&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22174&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Big 12 Men's Championship

Prairie Dunes Country Club
Hutchinson, KS
Championship Tees
Dates: Apr 26 - Apr 28

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

average
relative to par

average
relative to par

average
relative to par

average
relative to par

hole par yards

hole par yards hole par yards hole par yards

16| 4| 431 +0.70 5| 4| 482 +0.96 8| 4| 47 +0.40 1] 4] 538 +0.32
5| 4] 482 +0.62 9| 4| 474 +0.76 2| 3] 170 +0.40 15| 3| 204 +0.32
21 3] 170 +0.58 13 4| 452 +0.58 5] 4| 482 +0.38 18| 4| 396 +0.28
9| 4| 474 +0.56 16| 4| 431 +0.52 9| 4| 474 +0.32 12| 4] 39% +0.26
8| 4| 47 +0.48 8| 4] 47 +0.52 16| 4| 431 +0.26 13| 4| 452 +0.20
1 4| 467 +0.46 21 3] 170 +0.50 1] 4] 538 +0.18 21 3| 170 +0.18
11 4| 538 +0.44 1] 4] 538 +0.48 13| 4| 452 +0.16 5| 4| 482 +0.18
10| 3] 185 +0.44 4| 3| 174 +0.44 1 4| 467 +0.16 9| 4| 474 +0.18
171 5] 531 +0.40 151 3| 204 +0.44 151 3| 204 +0.10 81 4| 471 +0.16
15| 3| 204 +0.40 1 4| 467 +0.36 171 5] 531 +0.06 0] 3] 185 +0.12
13| 4| 452 +0.38 171 5] 531 +0.28 0] 3] 185 +0.04 16| 4] 431 +0.00
141 4| 409 +0.34 101 3] 185 +0.26 41 3| 174 +0.04 1 4| 467 +0.00
12| 4] 39 +0.20 14| 4] 409 +0.16 18| 4] 39 +0.00 41 3| 174 -0.10
41 3| 174 +0.20 12| 4] 39 -0.04 141 4] 409 -0.16 6| 4| 403 -0.12
181 4| 39 +0.10 6 4] 403 -0.06 3] 4| 365 -0.18 3] 4| 365 -0.12
3| 4] 365 +0.00 3| 4| 365 -0.18 6| 4| 403 -0.22 171 5] 531 -0.24
6| 4] 403 +0.00 18| 4] 39 -0.22 12| 4] 39 -0.28 141 4] 409 -0.30
71 5] 521 -0.50 71 5| 521 -0.70 71 5| 521 -0.84 71 5| 521 -0.62
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Big 12 Men's Championship
Prairie Dunes Country Club
Hutchinson,
‘Championship Tees
Dates: Apr 26 - Apr 28

double - double
.

1 4 467 24 1112 57 5 2

2 3 170 15 | 104 66 14 1

3 4 365 54 | 119 24 3

4 3 174 22 | 131 43 4

5 4 482 11 96 72 17 4

6 4 403 50 | 125 23 2

7 5 521 15 115 | 59 10 1

8 4 471 16 | 104 69 8 3

9 4 474 15| 94 78 12 1
10 3 185 15 | 134 46 4 1
11 4 538 16 | 112 60 10 2
12 4 395 42 [115 38 4 1
13 4 452 17 | 117 54 8 4
14 4 409 46 (111 39 3 1
15 3 204 11 1123 59 6 1
16 4 431 111113 69 6 1
17 5 531 1 47 || 97 41 9 5
18 4 396 34 1132 27 6 1
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